
Company Contact Name

Phone №

Project Name/№

Ordering Date Required Date
Your Eurofins 

Contact

Delivery Options Pick up from 

Certification Report № Canister ID Vacuum Equipment Integrity

1L

1L

Certification Report № Canister ID Vacuum Equipment Integrity

6L

6L

Quantity Laboratory Use Only Quantity Laboratory Use Only

Quantity Laboratory Use Only Quantity Laboratory Use Only

Quantity Laboratory Use Only Quantity Laboratory Use Only

Quantity Laboratory Use Only

COMMENT

Laboratory Use Only Order Received By Date Time

Perth +61 8 8925 9600

Adelaide +61 8 8154 3100

Darwin +61 8 8154 3190

Newcastle +61 2 9900 8490

Melbourne +61 3 8564 5000

Sydney +61 2 9900 8400

Brisbane +61 7 3902 4600

Sampling Kit 
- PUF, 2m 50mm Lay Flat LDPE, 50mm Plug, Case, Fishing Line

Outdoor Shelter

Item

TO-17 Thermal Desorption Tube

PASSIVE SAMPLERS - TO17

1L SUMMA CANISTER

Flow Controller

Sampling Interval (Flow Rates)
Canister VolumeQuantity

Quantity Canister Volume
Flow Controller

Sampling Interval (Flow Rates)

6L SUMMA CANISTER

PASSIVE SAMPLERS - RAD145
®

PASSIVE SAMPLERS - RAD130
®

Laboratory Use Only

Item

Duplicate T-piece

1/4" Swagelok nuts + Ferrules

SUMMA CANISTER - ACCESSORIES

Flow Controller ID

Laboratory Use Only

Flow Controller ID

♦Standard Courier : Local (Melbourne/Sydney/Adelaide/Brisbane) allow 2 days. Regional allow 5 days.   ♠ Please contact your Eurofins contact to check availability in prior to submitting this form. 

Media should be returned to the laboratory within 15 days of receipt. Failure to return media within 21 days of receipt will result in a AU$50
.00 

/week charge for extended use. Failure to return media within 45 days of receipt will result in invoicing of the

replacement cost of outstanding media to the customer's project. Damaged or unreturned media will be charged to the customer the full replacement cost. Eurofins will provide the customer with media in good working condition. If client does not 

provide timely notice of defective media upon delivery, it will be presumed that the media was received in good working condition and will be invoiced according to the quoted price. The Client should direct all information regarding defective media to 

their Eurofins contact. Please read the General Media Agreement for more details. Submission of this form will be deemed as acceptance of the General Media Agreement.

SUMMA CANISTER / PASSIVE SAMPLER ORDER FORM
Eurofins Environment Testing Australia, trading as Eurofins | mgt  ABN 50 005 085 521

Delivery Address

Standard Courier ♦ Overnight Courier ♠ International Courier ♠

Soil Vapour Manifold (>167 mL/min)

Additional Pressure Gauge

Item

Item

Item

Outdoor Shelter

USEPA Method 325 Tube

Item

WMS-LU™ Sampler

PASSIVE SAMPLERS - WATERLOO MEMBRANE  SAMPLER (WMS) PASSIVE SAMPLERS - USEPA METHOD 325

Item

RAD130
® 

- CS2 Desorption, White Diffusion Body, Support Plate

RAD145
®

- Thermal Desorption, Yellow Diffusion Body, Support Plate
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Table 1

Media 

1-Liter canister 

6-Liter canister 

Mass flow controller (e.q. 24-hr) 

RAD145

Vacuum gauge 

Filter 

Packaging case

TO-17 tube 

Soil Gas Manifold 

※ Excluding GST

ABN 50 005 085 521

2 - 5 Kingston Town Close

Oakleigh VIC 3166 Australia

Tel:+61 3 8564 5000

Fax:+61 3 8564 5090

GENERAL MEDIA AGREEMENT

Submission of SUMMA CANISTER / PASSIVE SAMPLER ORDER FORM will be deemed as acceptance

of the General Media Agreement.

To support the Client's air sampling project, Eurofins | mgt provides the media necessary for sample collection. Air sampling 

media may include evacuated canisters, flow controllers, and vacuum gauges. 

Media should be returned to the laboratory within 15 days of receipt. Evacuated canisters have a finite timeframe before the 

canisters naturally lose vacuum during storage. Using canisters beyond 15 days increases the risk of having unacceptable 

initial vacuum at the start of sampling. 

This risk increases the longer the canisters are in the field. Eurofins | mgt does not guarantee canister vacuum after 30 days. 

Failure to return media within 21 days of receipt will result in a AU$50
.00※

 / week charge for extended use. Failure to return

media within 45 days of receipt will result in invoicing of the replacement cost of outstanding media to the customer's project. 

Additionally, the Client is responsible for returning equipment in substantially the same condition as when received from 

Eurofins | mgt. Damaged or unreturned media will be charged to the customer as outlined in the table below. 

Please contact Eurofins | mgt for items not listed in the table 1.

Eurofins Environment Testing Australia 

(trading as Eurofins | mgt)

Eurofins | mgt will provide the customer with media in good working condition. If Client does not provide timely notice of 

defective media upon delivery, it will be presumed that the media was received in good working condition and will be invoiced 

according to the quoted price. The Client should direct all information regarding defective media to their Analytical Service 

Manager (ASM). 

Replacement Value (AUD)
※

$750
.00

$1,000
.00

$750
.00

$200
.00

$50
.00

$50
.00

$200
.00

$150
.00

$300
.00
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