

## SUMMA CANISTER / PASSIVE SAMPLER ORDER FORM

Melbourne +61 3 8564 5000 Sydney +61 2 9900 8400 Brisbane +61 7 3902 4600 Adelaide +61 8 8154 3100 Darwin +61 8 8154 3190 Newcastle +61 2 9900 8490

		ronment Testing Australia, trading as Eurofins   mgt ABN 5	_			Perth +61	7 3902 4600 Ne 8 8925 9600	ewcastie +61 2 9900 8490
Company				Contact Name				
				Phone №				
Delivery Address				Project Name/№				
Ordering Date		Required Date			Your Eurofins Contact			
Delivery Options	Pick up from	Pick up from		Standard Courier ◆		ourier 🌢	International Courier 🍨	
		r/Adelaide/Brisbane) allow 2 days. Regional allow 5 di hin 15 days of receipt. Failure to return media within 2					5 davs of receipt will resul	t in invoicing of the
replacement cost of o	outstanding media to the of defective media upon of	customer's project. Damaged or unreturned media wil delivery, it will be presumed that the media was receiv	Il be charged to the custon wed in good working condi	ner the full replacement contion and will be invoiced ac	st. Eurofins will provide the cording to the quoted pric	e customer with media in g e. The Client should direct	ood working condition. If o	lient does not
		al Media Agreement for more details. Submission	of this form will be deen	ned as acceptance of the	General Media Agreeme	ent.		
1L SUMMA CANIST		Flow Controller				Laboratory Use Only		
Quantity	Canister Volume	Sampling Interval (Flow Rate	es)	Certification Report №	Canister ID	Vacuum	Flow Controller ID	Equipment Integrity
	1L							
	1L							
6L SUMMA CANIST	ER	1						
Quantity	Canister Volume	Canister Volume Flow Controller Sampling Interval (Flow Rate		Certification Report №	Canister ID	Laboratory Use Only Vacuum	Flow Controller ID	Equipment Integrity
	6L							
	6L							
SUMMA CANISTER	- ACCESSORIES							
Quantity	ltem		Laboratory Use Only	Quantity	Item			Laboratory Use Only
	Duplicate T-piece				Soil Vapour Manifold (>167 mL/min)			
	1/4" Swagelok nuts + Ferrules				Additional Pressure Gauge			
PASSIVE SAMPLER	S - RAD130 <sup>®</sup>			PASSIVE SAMPLER	RS - RAD145®			
Quantity		Item	Laboratory Use Only	Quantity		Item		Laboratory Use Only
	RAD130 <sup>®</sup>				RAD145 <sup>®</sup>			
	- CS2 Desorption, White Diffusion Body, Support Plate  Outdoor Shelter				- Thermal Desorption, Yellow Diffusion Body, Support Plate  Outdoor Shelter			
					Suluson Gilonol			
DACCIVE CAMDI ED	e water oo me	TANDDANE CAMDIED (MARC)		PASSIVE SAMPLER	DE LICEDA METHO	D 225		
	3 - WATERLOO ME	EMBRANE SAMPLER (WMS)			S - USEPA WETHO			
Quantity	ltem		Laboratory Use Only	Quantity	Item			Laboratory Use Only
	WMS-LU™ Sam	npler			USEPA Method	325 Tube		
	Sampling Kit - PUF, 2m 50mm La	y Flat LDPE, 50mm Plug, Case, Fishing Line						
PASSIVE SAMPLER	S - T017							
Quantity	ltem		Laboratory Use Only					
	TO-17 Thermal Desorption Tube							
COMMENT								
	Order Descised Fr		Poly		Time			
Laboratory Use Only			Date		Time			



## **GENERAL MEDIA AGREEMENT**

To support the Client's air sampling project, Eurofins | mgt provides the media necessary for sample collection. Air sampling media may include evacuated canisters, flow controllers, and vacuum gauges.

Media should be returned to the laboratory within **15** days of receipt. Evacuated canisters have a finite timeframe before the canisters naturally lose vacuum during storage. Using canisters beyond **15** days increases the risk of having unacceptable initial vacuum at the start of sampling.

This risk increases the longer the canisters are in the field. Eurofins | mgt does not guarantee canister vacuum after **30** days. Failure to return media within **21** days of receipt will result in a **AU\$50**<sup>.00</sup>\* / week charge for extended use. Failure to return media within **45** days of receipt will result in invoicing of the replacement cost of outstanding media to the customer's project. Additionally, the Client is responsible for returning equipment in substantially the same condition as when received from Eurofins | mgt. Damaged or unreturned media will be charged to the customer as outlined in the table below. Please contact Eurofins | mgt for items not listed in the table 1.

## Table 1

Media	Replacement Value (AUD) <sup>**</sup>		
1-Liter canister	\$750 <sup>.00</sup>		
6-Liter canister	\$1,000 <sup>.00</sup>		
Mass flow controller (e.q. 24-hr)	\$750 <sup>.00</sup>		
RAD145	\$200 <sup>.00</sup>		
Vacuum gauge	\$50 <sup>.00</sup>		
Filter	\$50 <sup>.00</sup>		
Packaging case	\$200 <sup>.00</sup>		
TO-17 tube	\$150 <sup>.00</sup>		
Soil Gas Manifold	\$300.00		

Eurofins | mgt will provide the customer with media in good working condition. If Client does not provide timely notice of defective media upon delivery, it will be presumed that the media was received in good working condition and will be invoiced according to the quoted price. The Client should direct all information regarding defective media to their Analytical Service Manager (ASM).

Submission of SUMMA CANISTER / PASSIVE SAMPLER ORDER FORM will be deemed as acceptance of the General Media Agreement.

※ Excluding GST

Eurofins Environment Testing Australia (trading as Eurofins | mgt)

ABN 50 005 085 521

2 - 5 Kingston Town Close Oakleigh VIC 3166 Australia

Tel:+61 3 8564 5000 Fax:+61 3 8564 5090